
Dahua

Smarter

Together
Dahua ECO partner team

Local point of contact

Regional point of contact

Global point of contact

Hugh Xu
Global Technology Partner Alliance Manager
Xu_Hui2@dahuatech.com

Claire Xu
Solution Engineer ECO 
Claire.Xu@dahuatech.com

Flora Chen
Solution Engineer ECO & DHOP
Chen_Qiuying@dahuatech.com

Steven Patteeuw
European Partner Alliance Manager
Steven.Patteeuw@dahuatech.com
0049 1605407681

Global 

Regional

Hauke Kerl
DACH Partner Alliance Manager
Hauke.Kerl@dahuatech.com
0049 15159451474

Julien Blitte
France Partner Alliance Manager
Julien.Blitte@dahuatech.com
0033 782638883

Manuel Miozzo
Italy Partner Alliance Manager
Manuel.Miozzo@dahuatech.com
0039 0362182681

Bibu Chen
UK & Ireland Partner Alliance Manager
Chen_Fuxuan@dahuatech.com

Cristian Hernández
Iberia Partner Alliance Manager
Cristian.Hernandez@dahuatech.com
0034 686634681  

Marek Szkop-Marciniak
Poland Partner Alliance Manager
Marek.Szkopmarciniak@dahuatech.com
0048 887501051
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